
2025 51 MUSKOGEE    I088 PORUM                         

Total Expenditures 5,000,615.63

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay 67,354.76
Non Resident Tuition .00
Federal Funds 631,980.07
Student Activities 179,973.19
Less Deductions 879,308.02

Teacher Retirement 30,761.45
Career Tech 116,207.40
Co-Op Funds .00
Plus Inputs 146,968.85

Current Expenditures 4,268,276.46

ADA 366.85

387.00Enrollment

2024 51 MUSKOGEE    I088 PORUM                         

Total Expenditures 5,196,138.82

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 170,862.27

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds 988,808.08

Student Activities 199,260.95

Less Deductions 1,358,931.30

Teacher Retirement 30,243.74

Career Tech 80,565.04

Co-Op Funds .00

Plus Inputs 110,808.78

Current Expenditures 3,948,016.30

ADA 380.92

Enrollment 414.00

Changes in Expenditures 8.11 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA 12.25 %

15.66 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment
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